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Shree Guru Gobind Singh Tricentenary University,Gurgaon

Budget for the Financial Year April,2017 to March,2018

e

Rs. ln Lacs

Month I Particulars A,pr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Total
INFLOW

Fee From Students 781.5 0 378.50 3815.49 4831.41 L712.59 85.44 0.00 0.00 1335.07 2010.40 72s.44 340.60 16016.44

sale of Prospectus 1.00 15.00 4,00 20.00

Transport Fee 0.00 1.0 5 1.05 346.50 64.64 2.10 2.10 2.to 2.10 3 8.50 2.L0 0.00 462.?8

Others Receipts

oPD/rPD 11.00 11.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 222.00

Rent Receivable 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 72.OO

lnterest on FDR 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 36.00

Adhoc Over Draft from PNB 2s0.00 250.00 0.00

U nsecu red Loan (M,T,K,N) 335.00 335.00

Disbu rsement of Term loan 150.00 150.00 500.00 500.00 t 75.00 175.O0 175.00 175.O0 17 5.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 2700.00

Total Receipt 15 33.50 547.55 4t76.54 5707.9r L978.27 297 .54 203.10 203.10 LS47.t7 2249.90 928.s4 550.60 19923.72

OUTFLOW

Establishment Expenses 547.00 541 .OO 547.00 577 .00 591.00 592.00 592.00 592.00 602.00 602.00 602.00 602.00 6993.00

Operational & M aintenance Exper 195.98 261 .40 510.5 3 3 56.58 354.7 6 290.08 283.78 234.71 2r9.23 208.23 77 5.60 191.13 3288.03

Finance Charges
lnterest On Overdraft 1,4.94 14.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,4.94 14.94 74.94 14.94 1,4.94 104.56

Processing Fee & Bank Charges 6.50 0.5 0 0.50 0.50 0.50 0_50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 12.00

lnterest on Term Loans

1. Term Loan-67 34.rO 34.10 34.10 34.10 34.10 34.10 3 4.10 2t .9L 27 .9L 27 .91 21 .91 27 .91, 37&.24

2. Term Loan-4o 36.22 34.41 14.41 34.41 34.47 34.47 34.41 32.72 32.12 32.72 406.66

3- Term Loan- New 77 28.11 30.3 0 3 5.41 40.51 42.30 44.09 45.87 46.82 4 8.61 s0.3 9 52.18 53.97 51,9.22

4. Unsecu red Loan (M,T,K,V) 5.09 5.04 4.18 4.51, 3.31 3.10 2.64 2.14 1.91 1.60 t_24 3.15 39.36

5.Others
jl,
€.n 18.84 12.84 1,2.84 12.84 1,1.94 1,1,.1,4 15.64 9.64 9.64 9.64 9.64 9.64 t44.22

Total lnterest i6- 144-44 112.18 122.O9 t26-91 126.67 t27.39 133.21 t34.87 136.22 1,37.70 139.13 L43.42 L604.26
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Month / Particulars Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Total
Repayment Of Term Loans

1. Term Loan-67 606.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 606.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1212.O0

2. Term Loan-40 171.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 171.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 342.OO

3. Term Loan- New 77 82.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 0.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 164.00

Repayment of U nsecured Loan 34.40 36.3 5 36.60 36.84 33.90 34.1,4 33.13 31.50 31.23 2 9.85 34.7 4 410.01

Other Repayments 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0,00 140.00 0.00 0.00 521.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 811.00

Total Repayment 893.40 35.36 36.60 86.84 33.90 L7 4.t4 892.33 33.13 6s 2.50 31.23 29.85 18.7 4 2939.0L

Capital Expenditures Loan 195.00 195.00 550.00 675.00 236.25 236.25 5 3 6.25 236.2s 236.25 236.2s 236.2.5 236.25 3905.00

Capital Expenditures Others 30.00 50.00 500.00 320.00 50.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40,00 10.00 1200.00

Security for Solar Power 16.00 16.00

Total Outflow 2005.82 L227.94 2366.2L 2L42.35 1392.58 1459.85 2493.57 L27L.O2 1886.20 1255.41 1122.81 L22t.5t 19945.31

Surplus/ (Deficit) -472.32 -680.39 1810.3 2 3 5 65.57 585.69 -L1,62.32 2290.47 -1061 .92 -339.03 994.50 -294.29 -67 0.93 2t.59
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,,a
Rs.ln Lacs

Nov-18 Dec-'18 Jan-19 Feb-'19 Mar-19 TotalApr-l8 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18Month, Particulars
643.36 't25't .93 526.75-937.95 2789.65 3186.47 3184.03 2?44.50 2067.12 1538.58Opening 640 00 -75.08

INFLOW
2419.69 730 88 899.95 7762.40 433.70 0.00 18199.68249.39 317.14 6556.10 2691.06 1431.43 7t3.34Fee From Students

20.001.00 15.00 4.00Sale of Prospectus
2.10 00064.68 2 1.0 2.10 2.10 2.10 38.50Transport Fee 0.00 1.05 105 346.50

Others Receipts
18.00 18.00 18.00 216.0018.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 00 18.00OPD/IPD 18.00

6.00 72.00600 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00Rent Receivable 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

9.00 900 36.00q.00 9.00lnterest on FDR

500.00500.00 000Adhoc Over Draft from PNB

735.00Unsecured Loan 735.00 000
300 00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 3644.000.00 s0.00 450.00 500.00 444.4O 400.00 100.00Disbursement of Term loan

2124.90 759.80 333.00 23884.961s08.39 347.79 7055.15 3565.56 1954.11 Lt{a.44 2745.79 10s6 q8 123s.05Total Receipt

OUTFLOW

613.45 613.45 611.45 613.45 7 299.35599.42 599.61 596.27 596.45 613.45 613.45 613.45 613.45Establishment Expenses

231_.01 5070.971195.34 509.41 s09.20 549.92 503.07 295.56 251.30 280.92 215.13Operational & Maintenance Exl 265.40 263.59

Finance Charges
14.94 1-4.94 14.94 14.94 131.3711.16 15.64 9.91 0.00 0.00 4.98 14.94 14.94lnterest on overdraft

0.58 61.901.28 0.51 0.70 1.48 u.60 19.64 0.43 t.44 1.14ProcessinB Fee & Bank Charges 12.68 14.83

lnterest on Term Loans
18 43 18 43 18.4 3 18.43 22t.161 Term loan 67 18.43 18.43 18.43 18.43 18 43 18 43 18 43 18 4l

30.95 3 71.4030.9s 30.95 30.9s lo.q5 30.ss 30.95 30 95 30 95 30.952. Term Loan-40 30 95 30.9s

51.00 56.00 s6 00 56.00 61.00 61.00 61 00 652 003. Term Loan New 77 46.00 51.00 51.00 51.00 51 00

4.41 4.32 3.73 3.2 3 75.544. Unsecured Loan 8.47 9.12 8.52 7.94 6.58 6.00 5.40

1-44.2212.84 1.L.94 11.14 15.64 9.64 9.64 9.64 9.64 9.645.Others 18.84 12.44 L7.84

1657.59124.55 142.55 154.99 135.25 t40.71 L40.42 138.76Total lnterest 146-53 152.81 138.99 L21.66 120.3-1

Jan-l g Feb-19 Mar-19 TotalMonth / Particulars Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18
Repayment Of Term Loans

000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1212.001- Term Loan 67 606.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 606.00 0.00

0.00 441 000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.50 0.00 0.00 000 0.002 Term Loan-4o 220 50

000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 530 003. Term Loan New 77 265.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 265.00

3).81 382 98 163.92Repayment of Unsecured loan 3J.12 J8.14 36.91 36.82 34.81 33.95 31.11 32.11

0.00 000 811.00Other Repayments 0.00 000 0.00 50 00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 621.00 0.00

3757.9231.72 38.14 86.91 36.82 174.87 1125.45 37.77 653.11 32-48 32.87Total Repayment 1124.85

405.00 405.00 405.00 40s.00 405 00 5t94.40Capital Expenditures Loan 0.00 65.00 585.00 975 00 599.40 540.00 405 00

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 1320.00Capital Expenditures Others s0.00 50.00 500.00 320.00 s0.00 50.00 s0 00 50 00

4s0 00170.00 280.00Arrear of Salary

300.00Arrear of Creditors 100.00 200.00
1457 _47 1821.25 25050.23Total Outflow 2186.20 r158.79 1323.64 308S.89 t929.24 2052.73 2839.52 1s50.77 2108.11 L522.56

34 87 904 30 -93 74 -493. t9 -873.06 602.34 697.68 t4aa.26 1765.27Surplus/ (Detlcit) 677.41 781.00 37 37.47 475 6J
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Budget for the Financial Year April ,2019
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Shree Guru Gobind Singh Tricentenary University,Gurgaon
Budgeted Gash Flow Statement for the Financial Year April,2019 to March, 2020
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Rs. ln Lacs

TotalJan-20 Feb-20 Mar-2OAuq-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-'19 Dec-19Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19Month / Particulars
4736.78 4258.62 150.007683.97 4323.40 4831 .13 396'1_70 3754.62'150.00 -35.75 -924.46 6847 .24 8160.02Opening

INFLOW
24143.571201 .22 2295.90 695.25 0.001993.94 101.92 2635.63 778.557697 .7 6 212.22 9813.99 3311.18Fee From Students

140.00 5.00 570.001.00 380.00 1.00 1.00 4.007 .OO 1.00 15.00 5.00 10.00Tra nsport Fee
28.001.O0 1.00 2 5.00 1.00Sale of Prospectus

Others Receipts
75.00 75.00 93 7.0095.00 93.00 73.00 7 4.OO 75.O065.00 75.00 82.00 83.00 72.OOoPD/rPD

4.50 52.004.50 4.50 4.50 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4,50Rent 2.50 4.50
150.0012.50 12.50 12.5 0:12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.5012.50 12.50 12.50 12.50Pharmacy

9.00 68.009.00 5.0012.00 12.00 12.00 9.00lnterest
0.00Adhoc Over Draft from PNB

0.000.00Unsecured Loan (M,T,K,N)
300.00 3800.00300.00 500.00 300.00 300.00100.00 500.00 s00.00 3s0.00 300.00 300.00Disbu rsement of Term loan 50.00

30348.572696.90 t227.25 406.0024s4.94 521.92 3425.63 1169.55 1808.221835.75 406.22 10464.99 3929.18Total ReceiFt

OUTFLOW
12L.00 12t.OO 8586.00721,.OO 7 2L.OO l2t.oo 127.OO 721,.OO638.00 638.00 721.00 12r.OO 721,.OOEstablishment Expenses

387.40 6829.t2424.40 373.40 390.10 377 .40344.16 414.40 669.10 1408.40 87 5.90 157 .rOOperational & Maintenance Expens€ 347 .36

Finance Charges
t4.94 95.810.00 0.00 4.98 1,4.94 14.9411.16 1,4.94 t4.94 0.00 0.00 4.98fnterest On Overdraft

61.900.43 1,.44 1,.74 0.580.5 1 0.70 1.48 0.60 19.64Processing Fee & Bank Charges 72.68 14_83 7 .24

lnt€rest on Term Loans
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001. Term Loan 57 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.98 22.98 296.652 5.59 25.5 9 22.98 22.98 22.9&28.21 2 5.59 75.59 25.59 2 5.59l-. Term Loan-40
s6.89 462.6642.O2 39.54 42.60 47.70 50.77?9.r9 24.1"5 25.L] 30.28 3 5.38 3 8.962. Term Loan- New 77

1 .820.5s 0.52 0.490.70 0.67 o.64 0.60 0.583. Unsecured loan Vehicles 0.81 0.7 8 D.l5 o.73
11.94 11.94 155.2 211.94 r7 .94 1t.94 11.94 11.941,7 .94 11.94 Ll.94 11.94 1,1,.944.Othe rs

107.81 1080.0594.69 8 3-50 99.55 102.8885.67 69.04 74.3L 83.61 86.79Total lnterest 99.98 92.21

Repayment Of Term Loans
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.001. Term Loan-67

0.00 512.000.00 o.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 256.001. Term Loan-4o 256.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 1086.000.00 0.00 543.00 0.00 0.00 0.002. Term Loan New 77 54 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I --T -[
rtt t-T

I

l--- == FI

fT ffi f ]----T_---H FI II

l-- T-- r -f l

t-T-] I

r IT tt

SGTU
Highlight



o a

o
c^ tfi
? -{6',
.i) c(lt
.;t i 9.E(D'I
=-o,
:<

Repayment of Unsecured Loan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3. Repayments of Vehicle Loan 3.84 3.87 3.92 3.95 3,98 4.01 4.04 4.O7 4.10 4.L3 4.16 47 .97

Total Repayment aoz.a4 3.87 3.90 3.92 3.95 3.98 803.O1 4.O4 4.O7 4.10 4.13 4.16 1645.97

Capital Expenditures Loan plus own t 83.3 3 166.67 833.33 500.00 s00.00 500.00 83 3.3 3 500.00 500.00 s00.00 6333.33

Capital Expenditures Own Fund (Buih 50.o0 s0.00 400.00 200.00 100.00 200.00 50.00 294.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13 44.8 5

Capital Expenditures Own Fund (Equ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00

Capital Expenditures own Fund (Veh 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.00

Arrear of 5alary 0.00

Arrear of Creditors opening 75.00 75.00

Total Outflow 2021.51 t294.9t 2593.30 2616.40 2930.99 3884.49 29L7.90 2038.98 2015.30 t71,4.7 5 1705.4L t720.37 27554.33

Balance -3S.75 -924.46 6447 .24 8150.02 7683.97 4323.40 4831.13 3961.70 3754.62 4736.7A 4258.62 2944.25 2944.25
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Shree Guru Gobind Singh Tricentenary University,Gurgaon
Budget Statement for the Financial Year April,2020 to March,2021

Amt (in Lacs)
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Feb-21 M ar-21 TotalJun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21Particulars Apr-20 May-20

lncome
7821.66 83t.74 0.00 30148.843014.28 37 6.79 t2234.27 3389.04 1965.96 52.93 2722.48 7 7 5.64 2963.03Fee From Students

Others Receipts
95,00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 1140.0095.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00OPD/lPD lncome

54.004.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50Rent & Maintena nce Charges 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

6.50 78.006.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6,5 0 6.50 6.5 0 6.50 6.50Electricity Cha rges 6.50 6.50

4.00 4.00 4.00 48.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00Camp and Training lncome 4.00

1.50 0.00 0.00 71.981.50 1.50 2.00 10.20 14.00 18.50 3.00 3.00Examination Fee 16.18

20.00 20.00 20.00 240.0020.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00Other Misc Receipts

55.00 ss.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 660.00Pharmacy 55.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 55.00 5 5.00 55.00 55.00

s0.00 7 .50 25.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 9.00 12 3.30lnterest received 0.30 4.50 12.00 0.00 0.00

lo1.q1 2933.48 988.64 3156.03 2014.16 1027.74 194-00 31564.L2Total lncome 32L6.36 567.79 12432.77 3576.04 2T6T.L6

Expenditure
870.19 870.19 10406.2583 7.30 845.7 4 870.19 870.19 470.L9 870.19 870.19 870.19 870.19Establishment Expenses 197_52

464.72 470.22 71,62.22436.1,6 540.85 673.62 602.51 13 38.66 523.44 499.15 466.03Operationa I & Maintenance Expens 39 3.94

Finance Charges
o.o2 0.20 0.2 0 1.00 2.68+nterest On Overd raft 0.91 0.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.02 0.2 0

0.95 0.50 0.50 0.50 25.71Processing Fee & Bank Charges 6,45 2.69 2.86 2.68 0.98 2.46 0.83

lnterest on Loans
17.80 77 .40 77 .1,O 16.85 16.50 221,.601. Term Loan 40 Cr 20.61 20.1,3 19.62 19.39 19.15 18.75 18.30

17.30 1.1 .14 16.60 16.10 15.80 15.45 15.20 14.80 200.392. Term Loan - 76 Cr 18.53 18.10 1,1 .82 71.55

77 .1,61.13 1.65 1.5 6 1.48 1.39 1.30 r.22 1.13 1.04 0.953. Vehicle Loan 1.90 1.81

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004. Others 0.00 0.00

33.79 33.7S 467 .54Total lnterest 46.26 46.58 41.85 4t.45 40.69 38.39 34.77 3 6.23 3s.39 34.38

2269.49 2235.45 2233.64 2613.r9 30962.11Total Expenditure 2847.55 2L84.2L 2442.70 2499.59 2427.4L 2949.96 3863.96 zz94.5A

9918.91 9652.27 7004.25 607 3.77 4767.83 s654.38 5433.09 422L.20 1802.01 1702.01Surplus/Deficit 468.81 -Lt47.6t 8442.46
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Shreef ru Gobind Singh Tricentenary UniversitY{rgaon
Proiected cash Flow Statement for the Financial Year April,2021 to March,2022

Amt in Lacs)
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Feb-22 Mar-22 TotalOct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22lun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21Apr-21 May-21Month / Particulars
3642.16 3396.62 2650.48LL44.75 L099.l1 2890.60 3124.723315.92 ?101.86 3155.99 3472.592650.48 4347.87opening

INFLOW
1909.35 119.66 27382.6927 34.44 6449.46 3447 .26 3607.53811.64 2256.L9 2234.64 362.332917 .91 37 2.24tee From Students

Others Receipts
1200.00100.00 100.00 100.00100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00100.00OPD/lPD lncome

120.0010.00 10.00 10.0010.00 10.00 10.0010.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00Rent & Ma intenance Charges
20.002.00 2.OO2.00 2.00 2.00 2.000.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.000.00Camp and Training lncome
31.001.50 0.00 0.0010.00 10.00 3.00 3.000.00 1.50 2.00 0.000.00Examination Fee

240.0020.00 20.0020.00 20,00 20.00 20.0020.00 20.00 20.00 20.0020.00 20.00Other Misc Receipts
0.00 0.00 180.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.00 45.00 0.00 0.0045.00 45.00Pharmacy
0.00 32.000.00 0.00 8.008.00 0.00 8.008.00lnterest
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Disbursement of Term loan

204t.15 311.66 29205.696584.46 3612.26 3749.032443.t9 2366.64 504.33 2884.443160.91 54"t .24 990.14Total INFLOW

OUTFTOW
875.19 875.19 10502.29875.19 8 7 5.19 875.19875.19 a]5.79 875.19 87 5.19415.79 875.19 875.19Establishment Expenses

445,69 6720.30425.79 400.09 432.!9 42 8.69567.94 541,69 748.19 1387.69450.26 3 95.79 496.89Operational & Ma intena nce Expenses

Finance Chartes
1.00 28.100.00 0.00 0.20 0.205.00 0.00 0.000.70 2.OD 400 15.00lnterest On Overd raft
0.50 411 .300.83 0.9s 0.50 0.506.36 2.68 0.98 400.540.36 0.65 2.45Processing Fee & Bank Charges

lnterest on Loans
0-00 44.450.00 0.00 0.008.89 0.00 0.00 0.008.89 8.89 8.89 8.891. Term Loan 40 Cr

0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002. Term Loan - 76 Cr
8.340.5 7 0.50 o.440.81 o.15 0.69 0.630.86 o.t1 0.68 o.78 0.873. Veh icle Loan
0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.004. Others

1.20 7.94 498.19401.29 7.52 1.58 L.Z716.02 31.03 t7 .44 7.7910.81 12.31Total lnterest
Repayments of Loan

0.00 0.00 938.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 938.000.00 0.001. Term Loan - 40 Cr
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002. Term Loan - 76 Cr
8.92 8.98 109.05a.l3 8.80 8.868.02 8.17 8.9011.51 1,1.47 1 .263. Vehicle Loan
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.004. Others
8.92 8.98 1047.058.90 4.73 8.80 8.868.02 a.t 7 946.8311.S 1 11.4't 7 .26Total Repayments

973.49 973.49 11585.3s3481.00 2702.49 1913.49s06.88 606.95 260.16 256.40tzl..75 t78.M 208.83Ca pital Expenditure
2287.49 2305.29 f0453.174793.63 3388.14 3230.991989.05 2050.05 2A32.76 2929.47t469.52 1571.19 1604.19Total Outflow

1403-003396.62 1401.00tL44.15 7099.77 2ASO.50 1t24.72 1642.764347.A7 3315.92 2701.85 315s.99 3472.59Surplus/Deficit
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Projected Ce Flow Statement for the Financial Year April,2f. to March,a0az
Amt in Lacs

Month / Particulars Apr-21 May-21 Jun-2L lul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 lan-22 nr'1.ar22 TotalFeb-22

Opening 2650.48 4347_A1 3 315.9 2 210r.86 31s5.99 3472.59 1,1,44.7 5 1099.77 2890.60 3724.72 3642.76 339 6.62 2650.48

INFLOW

Fee From Students 2977 .91 372.24 811.64 2256.19 2234.64 362.33 2734.48 6449.46 3487 .26 3607,53 1909,35 t79.66
Others Receipts

OPD/lPD lncome 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100,00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1200.00

Rent & Maintenance Cha rges 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10,00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 120.00

Camp and Tra ining lncome 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 20.00

Exa mination Fee 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 31.00

Other Misc Receipts 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20,00 20.oo 20.00 240.00

Pha rmacy 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.00

lnterest 8.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 32.00

Disbursement of Term loan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAI INFLOW 3160_91 547.24 990-14 2443.19 2366.64 504.33 2884.48 6584.46 3622.26 3749.03 2041-35 311.65 29205.69

OUTFLOW

Establishment Expenses 87 S.19 875.19 al5.19 87 5.19 87 5.19 87 5.19 875.19 a7 5.19 875.19 875.19 875.19 875.19 10502.29

Operational & Maintenance Expenses 450.26 395.79 496.89 567 -94 54L.69 748.19 1387.69 425.19 400.09 432.19 424.69 445.69 6720.30

Finance Charges

lnterest On Overd raft 0.70 2.OO 4.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 o.20 1.00 28.10

Processing Fee & Bank Charges 0.36 0.6 5 2.45 6.3 6 0.98 400.54 0.83 0.95 0.50 0.50 0.5 0 41,1 .30

lnterest on Loans

L. Term Loan 40 Cr 8.89 8.89 0.00 o.o0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.45

2. Term Loan 76 Cr 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3. Vehicle Loan 0.86 o.77 0.68 o.78 o.a7 0.81 o.75 0.69 0.63 o.44o.51 0.50

4. Others 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Total lnterest 10.81 12.31 16.02 31.03 L7.44 7.79 40L.29 1.52 1.58 1.94 498.191.27 L.20

Repayments of Loan

1. Term Loan - 40 Cr 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 938.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93 8.00

2. Term Loan - 76 Cr 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3. Veh icle Loan 11,51 L1,.47 7 .26 8.02 8.tl 8.83 8.90 8.73 8.86 109.05

4. Others 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.o0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.oo

Total Repayments 11.51 LL.47 7.26 8.02 4.77 946.83 8.90 8.73 8.80 8.86 8.92 8.98 1047.05

capital Expenditure t21.75 278.44 208.83 506.88 606.95 260.16 256.40 3483.00 2LO2-49 973.49 973.491913.49 11685.35

Total outflow 1469.52 1573.19 1604.19 1989.06 20s0.0s 2832.16 2929.47 4793.63 3388.14 3230.99 2287.49 2305.29 30453.17
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